Sixth Annual Update on Liver Disease

Saturday, October 8, 2022

T. Boone Pickens—Face to Face and Virtual Meeting
UT Southwestern Medical Center, Dallas, TX

Agenda

8:00-8:10
8:10-8:30
8:35-8:55
9:00-9:20
9:25-9:55
10:00-10:20

10:20-10:40
10:45-11:05

11:10-11:30
11:35-12:15

Welcome

Controversies in Viral Hepatitis (A-E)
AIH/PBC/PSC: Difficult patients Cases
Emerging Topics in NAFLD

Nutrition and Pharmacology for NASH
Questions & Answers

Break
Non-invasive markers and portal HTN

Acute on Chronic Liver Failure
Challenging Patient Cases

(Expert panel: Drs. Rita Lepe, Thomas Kerr, and Lisa VanWagner)

12:15-1:00

1:00-1:20
1:25-1:45
1:50-2:10
2:15-2:30
2:35-3:15

Questions & Answers (Lunch Served)

Alcohol associated liver disease
Indications for Liver Transplant
Update in Liver Transplant
Advances in Treatment of HCC
Patient Cases: Liver masses

Drs. Amit Singal and Shannan Tujios
Dr. William Lee

Dr. Marlyn Mayo

Dr. Maddie Kubiliun

Dr. Jaime Almandoz

Panel

Sponsors

Dr. Lafaine Grant
Dr. Jacqueline O’Leary
Dr. Shannan Tujios

Morning Faculty
Sponsors

Dr. Thomas Cotter
Dr. Mark Pedersen
Dr. Arjmand Mufti
Dr. Amit Singal
Dr. Amit Singal

(Expert panel: Drs. Gaurav Khatri, Madhukar Patel, Maria del Pilar Bayona Molano, and Hao Zhu)

3:20-3:40

4:00

Questions & Answers

Adjourn

Afternoon Faculty



