

Sixth Annual Update on Liver Disease
Saturday, October 8, 2022
T. Boone Pickens—Face to Face and Virtual Meeting
UT Southwestern Medical Center, Dallas, TX

Agenda

8:00-8:10	Welcome	Drs. Amit Singal and Shannan Tujios
8:10-8:30	Controversies in Viral Hepatitis (A-E)	Dr. William Lee
8:35-8:55	AIH/PBC/PSC: Difficult patients Cases	Dr. Marlyn Mayo
9:00-9:20	Emerging Topics in NAFLD	Dr. Maddie Kubiliun
9:25-9:55	Nutrition and Pharmacology for NASH	Dr. Jaime Almandoz
10:00-10:20	Questions & Answers	Panel
10:20-10:40	Break	Sponsors
10:45-11:05	Non-invasive markers and portal HTN	Dr. Lafaine Grant
11:10-11:30	Acute on Chronic Liver Failure	Dr. Jacqueline O’Leary
11:35-12:15	Challenging Patient Cases (Expert panel: Drs. Rita Lepe, Thomas Kerr, and Lisa VanWagner)	Dr. Shannan Tujios
12:15-1:00	Questions & Answers (Lunch Served)	Morning Faculty Sponsors
1:00-1:20	Alcohol associated liver disease	Dr. Thomas Cotter
1:25-1:45	Indications for Liver Transplant	Dr. Mark Pedersen
1:50-2:10	Update in Liver Transplant	Dr. Arjmand Mufti
2:15-2:30	Advances in Treatment of HCC	Dr. Amit Singal
2:35-3:15	Patient Cases: Liver masses (Expert panel: Drs. Gaurav Khatri, Madhukar Patel, Maria del Pilar Bayona Molano, and Hao Zhu)	Dr. Amit Singal
3:20-3:40	Questions & Answers	Afternoon Faculty
4:00	Adjourn	